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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.10.2021

Disciplina 32 Muški/M, 100m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno/Open
24.10.2021 - 11:42 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
MKD Otvoreno/Open 55.98 Марко Блажевски
MKD - 18 59.71 Давор Петровски
MKD - 16 1:01.61 Давор Петровски
MKD - 14 1:03.08 Андреј Стојановски NESK Скопје 23.12.2018
MKD - 12 1:10.83 Антониј Симоновски
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Nikola Gjuretanovikj 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:03.07 506 Q
Nov rekord na RSM

50m: 28.69 28.69 100m: 1:03.07 34.38

2. Ilija Tosic 16 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:03.74 490 Q
50m: 29.31 29.31 100m: 1:03.74 34.43

3. Pavle Stojceski 16 Aqua Pro,SK 1:03.94 485 Q
50m: 29.07 29.07 100m: 1:03.94 34.87

4. Lidio Alimeri 18 SN Tirana, TI 1:06.12 439 Q
50m: 30.67 30.67 100m: 1:06.12 35.45

5. Uros Stojic 15 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:06.44 432 Q
50m: 32.43 32.43 100m: 1:06.44 34.01

6. Yll Spahiu 18 Nemo, PR 1:06.58 430 Q
50m: 32.29 32.29 100m: 1:06.58 34.29

7. Matej Parizek 15 S.Hradec, KR 1:06.82 425 Q
50m: 29.87 29.87 100m: 1:06.82 36.95

8. Zeljko Djordjevic 15 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:07.77 407 Q
50m: 32.87 32.87 100m: 1:07.77 34.90

9. Martin Mrnavek 18 S.Hradec, KR 1:09.00 386 R
50m: 31.46 31.46 100m: 1:09.00 37.54

10. Teodor Trimceski 13 Pilot Swim, SK 1:10.03 369 R
50m: 33.03 33.03 100m: 1:10.03 37.00

11. Aleksandar Lakovic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:10.49 362
50m: 31.66 31.66 100m: 1:10.49 38.83

12. Dastin Topi 14 SN Tirana, TI 1:10.81 357
50m: 32.09 32.09 100m: 1:10.81 38.72

13. Petar Manic 15 Biser, SK 1:10.82 357
50m: 32.12 32.12 100m: 1:10.82 38.70

14. Lir Zeka 14 Step, PR 1:11.25 351
50m: 32.94 32.94 100m: 1:11.25 38.31

15. Ognen Slavkovski 13 Orion, SK 1:11.62 345
50m: 31.74 31.74 100m: 1:11.62 39.88

16. Patrik Kusi 13 SN Tirana, TI 1:11.69 344
50m: 33.65 33.65 100m: 1:11.69 38.04

17. Nikola Mojsovski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:13.04 325
50m: 34.04 34.04 100m: 1:13.04 39.00

18. Dean Themollari 16 SN Tirana, TI 1:13.52 319
50m: 34.07 34.07 100m: 1:13.52 39.45

19. Djordje Jovanovic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:13.56 318
50m: 32.61 32.61 100m: 1:13.56 40.95

20. Petar Cekov 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:13.87 314
50m: 35.86 35.86 100m: 1:13.87 38.01
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.10.2021

Disciplina 32, Muški/M, 100m Mešovito/Medley, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

21. Marin Tasevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:14.06 312
50m: 32.82 32.82 100m: 1:14.06 41.24

22. Edi ILAZI 16 Kastrioti, FE 1:15.95 289
50m: 34.72 34.72 100m: 1:15.95 41.23

23. Filip Tadeas 13 Pardubice, CZE 1:16.01 289
50m: 35.12 35.12 100m: 1:16.01 40.89

24. Nikola Velkovski 11 Vardar, SK 1:19.21 255
50m: 35.76 35.76 100m: 1:19.21 43.45

25. Dimitar Todorovski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:19.42 253
50m: 37.39 37.39 100m: 1:19.42 42.03

26. Sergej Maljanovski Arnaudovski 12 Oktopod, SK 1:21.24 236
50m: 37.96 37.96 100m: 1:21.24 43.28

27. David Jovanovski 12 Orion, SK 1:22.22 228
50m: 34.98 34.98 100m: 1:22.22 47.24

28. Dennis Lovas 14 S.Hradec, KR 1:23.14 220
50m: 40.39 40.39 100m: 1:23.14 42.75

29. Butrint Hashani 14 Prishtina, PR 1:23.20 220
50m: 37.46 37.46 100m: 1:23.20 45.74

30. Aleksandar Popovski 11 Mladost, SK 1:23.91 214
50m: 40.27 40.27 100m: 1:23.91 43.64

31. Taulant Haxhiu 14 Prishtina, PR 1:25.09 206
50m: 40.59 40.59 100m: 1:25.09 44.50

32. Regis Ostrosi 11 SN Tirana, TI 1:26.02 199
50m: 40.79 40.79 100m: 1:26.02 45.23

33. Damjan Stankovski 10 Vardar, SK 1:27.62 188
50m: 43.85 43.85 100m: 1:27.62 43.77

34. Emanuel Vumvulakis 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:27.79 187
50m: 40.92 40.92 100m: 1:27.79 46.87

35. Art Zeqiri 15 H2O, PR 1:28.80 181
50m: 41.38 41.38 100m: 1:28.80 47.42

36. Mihail Aleksovski 11 Mladost, SK 1:29.43 177
50m: 43.64 43.64 100m: 1:29.43 45.79

37. Bledon Ruhani 10 Step, PR 1:34.46 150
50m: 44.93 44.93 100m: 1:34.46 49.53

38. Roni SHAHINI 11 Kastrioti, FE 1:37.29 137
50m: 44.61 44.61 100m: 1:37.29 52.68

39. Viktor Cadinoski 10 Oktopod, SK 1:42.08 119
50m: 51.51 51.51 100m: 1:42.08 50.57

40. Shkëmb REÇICA 9 Kastrioti, FE 1:43.72 113
50m: 52.22 52.22 100m: 1:43.72 51.50

DSQ Euron MEHMETI 14 Kastrioti, FE
DNS Aleksej Ampov 9 Vardar, SK
DNS Filip Derkoski 21 Orion, SK
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.10.2021

Disciplina 32, Muški/M, 100m Mešovito/Medley, Kvalif./Qualify

15 - 16 godina

1. Ilija Tosic 16 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:03.74 490 Q
50m: 29.31 29.31 100m: 1:03.74 34.43

2. Pavle Stojceski 16 Aqua Pro,SK 1:03.94 485 Q
50m: 29.07 29.07 100m: 1:03.94 34.87

3. Uros Stojic 15 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:06.44 432 Q
50m: 32.43 32.43 100m: 1:06.44 34.01

4. Matej Parizek 15 S.Hradec, KR 1:06.82 425 Q
50m: 29.87 29.87 100m: 1:06.82 36.95

5. Zeljko Djordjevic 15 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:07.77 407 Q
50m: 32.87 32.87 100m: 1:07.77 34.90

6. Petar Manic 15 Biser, SK 1:10.82 357
50m: 32.12 32.12 100m: 1:10.82 38.70

7. Dean Themollari 16 SN Tirana, TI 1:13.52 319
50m: 34.07 34.07 100m: 1:13.52 39.45

8. Edi ILAZI 16 Kastrioti, FE 1:15.95 289
50m: 34.72 34.72 100m: 1:15.95 41.23

9. Art Zeqiri 15 H2O, PR 1:28.80 181
50m: 41.38 41.38 100m: 1:28.80 47.42

13 - 14 godina

1. Nikola Gjuretanovikj 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:03.07 506 Q
Nov rekord na RSM

50m: 28.69 28.69 100m: 1:03.07 34.38

2. Teodor Trimceski 13 Pilot Swim, SK 1:10.03 369 R
50m: 33.03 33.03 100m: 1:10.03 37.00

3. Aleksandar Lakovic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:10.49 362
50m: 31.66 31.66 100m: 1:10.49 38.83

4. Dastin Topi 14 SN Tirana, TI 1:10.81 357
50m: 32.09 32.09 100m: 1:10.81 38.72

5. Lir Zeka 14 Step, PR 1:11.25 351
50m: 32.94 32.94 100m: 1:11.25 38.31

6. Ognen Slavkovski 13 Orion, SK 1:11.62 345
50m: 31.74 31.74 100m: 1:11.62 39.88

7. Patrik Kusi 13 SN Tirana, TI 1:11.69 344
50m: 33.65 33.65 100m: 1:11.69 38.04

8. Nikola Mojsovski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:13.04 325
50m: 34.04 34.04 100m: 1:13.04 39.00

9. Djordje Jovanovic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:13.56 318
50m: 32.61 32.61 100m: 1:13.56 40.95

10. Petar Cekov 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:13.87 314
50m: 35.86 35.86 100m: 1:13.87 38.01

11. Marin Tasevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:14.06 312
50m: 32.82 32.82 100m: 1:14.06 41.24

12. Filip Tadeas 13 Pardubice, CZE 1:16.01 289
50m: 35.12 35.12 100m: 1:16.01 40.89

13. Dennis Lovas 14 S.Hradec, KR 1:23.14 220
50m: 40.39 40.39 100m: 1:23.14 42.75
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.10.2021

Disciplina 32, Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley, Kvalif./Qualify, 13 - 14 godina

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

14. Butrint Hashani 14 Prishtina, PR 1:23.20 220
50m: 37.46 37.46 100m: 1:23.20 45.74

15. Taulant Haxhiu 14 Prishtina, PR 1:25.09 206
50m: 40.59 40.59 100m: 1:25.09 44.50

DSQ Euron MEHMETI 14 Kastrioti, FE

11 - 12 godina

1. Nikola Velkovski 11 Vardar, SK 1:19.21 255
50m: 35.76 35.76 100m: 1:19.21 43.45

2. Dimitar Todorovski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:19.42 253
50m: 37.39 37.39 100m: 1:19.42 42.03

3. Sergej Maljanovski Arnaudovski 12 Oktopod, SK 1:21.24 236
50m: 37.96 37.96 100m: 1:21.24 43.28

4. David Jovanovski 12 Orion, SK 1:22.22 228
50m: 34.98 34.98 100m: 1:22.22 47.24

5. Aleksandar Popovski 11 Mladost, SK 1:23.91 214
50m: 40.27 40.27 100m: 1:23.91 43.64

6. Regis Ostrosi 11 SN Tirana, TI 1:26.02 199
50m: 40.79 40.79 100m: 1:26.02 45.23

7. Emanuel Vumvulakis 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:27.79 187
50m: 40.92 40.92 100m: 1:27.79 46.87

8. Mihail Aleksovski 11 Mladost, SK 1:29.43 177
50m: 43.64 43.64 100m: 1:29.43 45.79

9. Roni SHAHINI 11 Kastrioti, FE 1:37.29 137
50m: 44.61 44.61 100m: 1:37.29 52.68

10 godina i mlađi

1. Damjan Stankovski 10 Vardar, SK 1:27.62 188
50m: 43.85 43.85 100m: 1:27.62 43.77

2. Bledon Ruhani 10 Step, PR 1:34.46 150
50m: 44.93 44.93 100m: 1:34.46 49.53

3. Viktor Cadinoski 10 Oktopod, SK 1:42.08 119
50m: 51.51 51.51 100m: 1:42.08 50.57

4. Shkëmb REÇICA 9 Kastrioti, FE 1:43.72 113
50m: 52.22 52.22 100m: 1:43.72 51.50

DNS Aleksej Ampov 9 Vardar, SK


